Distributor of NXP Semiconductors: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MMA1210KEGR2 - IC ACCEL Z-AXIS 100G 16SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
NXP SemiconductorsNXP Semiconductors
MMA1210KEGR2MMA1210KEGR2

• Vibration Monitoring and Recording
• Impact Monitoring
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Name Temperature Range Case No. Package
MMA1210EG  –40° to 125°C 475-01 SOIC-16
MMA1210EGR2  –40° to 125°C 475-01 SOIC-16, Tape & Reel
MMA1210KEG  –40° to 125°C 475-01 SOIC-16
MMA1210KEGR2  –40° to 125°C 475-01 SOIC-16, Tape & Reel
”K” suffix indicates device manufactured with an alternate silicon sourcing.
MMA1210
16-LEAD SOIC
Pb-FREE